15. Westparklauf 2014

Kinderlauf - 09.03.2014

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

873
962
961
857
860
858
901
870
876
856
871
902
908
874
1322
968
869
1324
959
872
864
865
979
878
875
867
863

Anastasia Vasilyeva
Samira Bock
Philine Broching
Annina Younes
Antrisha Arslan
Sofia Brusegan
Claire Marthouret
Chiara Mittag
Leonie Natho
Balint Blasko

Yuta Nakano
Leonard Marthouret
Luis Heinert
Mauro Ceesay
Jacob Reichart
Florian Ramburger
Tamino Mittag
Johan Reichart
Anatoly Weinstein
Takumu Nakano
Marco Pires
Patraic Hollow
Fabian Schneider
Raphael Betz
Niklas Esser
Ferdinand Otto

Luca Pires

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

MRRC Munich

TSV GroRRhadern

TSV GroRRhadern

Zirkus Heiterbiswolkig

St. George's School Munich
St. George's School Munich
TSV Allach 09

TSV Jetzendorf

ESV-Neuaubing

SV Waldeck Obermenzing
TSV Moosach-Hartmannshofen

ESV.Neuaubing

TSV Jetzendorf

St. George's School Munich
St. George's School Munich
Olching

ESV-Neuaubing

ESV-Neuaubing

St. George's School Munich

545

_zelmes ssystert

2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2001
2004
2003
2003
2005
2004
2007
2005
2003
2004
2003
2005
2007
2007
2004
2007
2006

WKU12
WKU12
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
MKU12
MJu14
MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
MKU10
MKU12
MKU10
MKU10
MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU12
MKU10

MKU10

de

00:03:45
00:04.03
00:04:15
00:04:50
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:22
00:05:32
00:05:39
00:03:35
00:03:37
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:04:06
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:33
00:04:35
00:04:52
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:05:06
00:05:12
00:05:17
00:05:32

00:08:22

Seite1/1



