

15. Westparklauf 2014

Kinderlauf - 09.03.2014



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	873	Anastasia Vasilyeva	MRRC Munich		2003	WKU12	00:03:45
2	2	962	Samira Bock	TSV Großhadern		2003	WKU12	00:04:03
3	3	961	Philine Broching	TSV Großhadern		2003	WKU12	00:04:15
4	1	857	Annina Younes	Zirkus Heiterbiswolkig		2005	WKU10	00:04:50
5	2	860	Antrisha Arslan	St. George's School Munich		2005	WKU10	00:04:59
6	3	858	Sofia Brusegan	St. George's School Munich		2005	WKU10	00:05:00
7	4	901	Claire Marthouret	TSV Allach 09		2005	WKU10	00:05:22
8	5	870	Chiara Mittag	TSV Jetzendorf		2006	WKU10	00:05:32
9	6	876	Leonie Natho	ESV-Neuaubing		2006	WKU10	00:05:39
1	1	856	Balint Blasko			2004	MKU12	00:03:35
2	1	871	Yuta Nakano			2001	MJU14	00:03:37
3	2	902	Leonard Marthouret	SV Waldeck Obermenzing		2004	MKU12	00:03:46
4	3	908	Luis Heinert	TSV Moosach-Hartmannshofen		2003	MKU12	00:03:47
5	4	874	Mauro Ceesay	ESV-Neuaubing		2003	MKU12	00:04:06
6	1	1322	Jacob Reichart			2005	MKU10	00:04:12
7	5	968	Florian Ramburger			2004	MKU12	00:04:13
8	2	869	Tamino Mittag	TSV Jetzendorf		2007	MKU10	00:04:13
9	3	1324	Johan Reichart			2005	MKU10	00:04:33
10	6	959	Anatoly Weinstein			2003	MKU12	00:04:35
11	7	872	Takumu Nakano			2004	MKU12	00:04:52
12	8	864	Marco Pires	St. George's School Munich		2003	MKU12	00:04:55
13	4	865	Patraic Hollow	St. George's School Munich		2005	MKU10	00:04:56
14	5	979	Fabian Schneider	Olching		2007	MKU10	00:05:06
15	6	878	Raphael Betz	ESV-Neuaubing		2007	MKU10	00:05:12
16	9	875	Niklas Esser	ESV-Neuaubing		2004	MKU12	00:05:17
17	7	867	Ferdinand Otto			2007	MKU10	00:05:32
18	8	863	Luca Pires	St. George's School Munich		2006	MKU10	00:08:22